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1 CHNYAN Langyu 60.690 Q2
1st 3.6004.000 13.1103.710 1.800

2nd 16.80017.100 60.69017.190 9.600

2 JPNNISHIOKA Ryusei 60.320 Q4
1st 16.10017.100 59.99017.290 9.500

2nd 16.30017.100 60.32017.520 9.400

3 CANCHARTIER Jeremy 60.160 Q9
1st 15.80017.400 59.14016.840 9.100

2nd 15.90017.800 60.16016.960 9.500

4 PORFERREIRA Pedro 59.980 Q3
1st 15.30017.100 58.85017.250 9.200

2nd 15.90017.100 59.98017.480 9.500

5 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 59.630 q9
1st 16.50016.500 59.63017.130 9.500

2nd -

6 CHNLI Yuming 59.610 q3
1st 3.0004.000 12.3703.670 1.700

2nd 16.10017.200 59.61017.110 9.200

7 JPNISHIKAWA Yamato 59.250 Q1
1st 15.70017.500 59.25017.050 9.000

2nd 1.6002.200 6.6201.820 1.000

8 PORABREU Diogo 58.910 q3
1st 15.50016.700 58.69016.990 9.500

2nd 16.00016.700 58.91017.410 8.800

9 GERVOGEL Fabian 58.730 Q7
1st 15.70016.200 58.73017.130 9.700

2nd 14.90016.200 57.36016.860 9.400

10 KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 58.710 q7
1st 14.80015.300 55.90016.900 8.900

2nd 15.70016.800 58.71017.010 9.200

11 FRARIOU Florestan 58.480 q7
1st 15.40016.700 58.33016.630 9.600

2nd 15.30016.700 58.48016.880 9.600

12 JPNISEKI Shunta 58.420 q2
1st 16.30016.200 58.42016.720 9.200

2nd 12.40012.900 45.86013.360 7.200

13 FRAMORANTE Allan 58.400 Q6
1st 15.40017.100 58.40016.600 9.300

2nd 4.6005.500 17.8905.190 2.600

14 COLHERNANDEZ Angel 58.330 q6
1st 15.20017.100 58.33016.930 9.100

2nd 4.8006.000 18.6205.320 2.500

15 FRACHARTIER Julian 58.210 q2
1st 15.40017.100 58.18016.280 9.400

2nd 15.30016.700 58.21016.510 9.700

16 GBRSTAMP Andrew 58.100 q7
1st 15.50015.200 56.47016.370 9.400

2nd 15.20017.100 58.10016.700 9.100

17 AUSSWADLING Shaun 58.080 q4
1st 15.10016.300 57.67016.870 9.400

2nd 15.40016.300 58.08016.980 9.400

18 CANAUBIN Remi 57.860 q6
1st 15.30015.600 57.86017.160 9.800

2nd 15.20015.600 56.86017.060 9.000

19 CHNYANG Yanwei 57.830 q1
1st 15.80015.800 57.83017.030 9.200

2nd 3.3003.600 12.5803.680 2.000

20 USASHOSTAK Aliaksei 57.730 q9
1st 15.00016.500 57.73016.530 9.700

2nd 3.2003.600 11.9903.590 1.600

21 UKRROZHKO Dmytro 57.660 q2
1st 1.6002.000 6.1401.840 0.700

2nd 15.40016.200 57.66016.760 9.300

22 PORSANTOS Lucas 57.650 q7
1st 14.90016.200 57.65016.850 9.700

2nd 15.20015.600 56.41016.810 8.800

23 NZLLAIDLAW Reegan 57.620 R19
1st 15.50015.600 56.16016.160 8.900

2nd 16.00015.600 57.62016.520 9.500

24 USAPADILLA Ruben 57.580 R24
1st 15.30017.100 57.58016.280 8.900

2nd 3.0004.000 -0.200 12.0303.430 1.800
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25 ESPMARTIN Jorge 57.470 R37
1st 13.80014.700 52.32015.320 8.500

2nd 14.50016.900 57.47017.070 9.000

26 GERSCHULDT Matthias 57.460 R47
1st 14.60016.200 57.46016.860 9.800

2nd 3.2003.800 12.6303.630 2.000

27 GREGRAPSAS Marios 57.2709
1st 15.20016.700 57.27016.470 8.900

2nd 14.50016.900 56.81016.310 9.100

28 UKRIVANSKYI Mykyta 57.1609
1st 14.90016.000 57.07016.770 9.400

2nd 15.80015.800 57.16016.760 8.800

29 DENKJAER Benjamin 57.0904
1st 14.30016.700 56.68016.580 9.100

2nd 14.80016.700 57.09016.390 9.200

30 USAROWLEY Isaac 57.0402
1st 14.20016.900 56.60016.400 9.100

2nd 14.30017.100 57.04016.240 9.400

31 GBRWALKES Corey 57.0102
1st 1.6002.000 6.1701.870 0.700

2nd 15.20016.200 57.01016.410 9.200

32 BRADUTRA Rayan 56.8906
1st 15.30016.200 56.89015.990 9.400

2nd 14.70016.700 56.72016.320 9.000

33 ITAPATISSO COLONNA Samuele 56.660 Q5
1st 1.4002.200 6.0701.770 0.700

2nd 14.10017.100 56.66016.460 9.000

34 ESPFRANCO David 56.4401
1st 14.50016.600 56.44016.140 9.200

2nd 14.40016.400 55.86016.160 8.900

35 GERGESSWEIN Tim-Oliver 56.3801
1st 14.50016.200 56.38016.580 9.100

2nd 13.80016.000 54.64016.240 8.600

36 JPNNAGATA Shinya 56.1702
1st 13.20017.100 55.95016.450 9.200

2nd 14.90015.900 56.17016.370 9.000

37 GBRNORTHOVER Rhys 56.0701
1st 14.10015.000 54.06015.960 9.000

2nd 13.70016.200 56.07016.470 9.700

38 ESPVEGA David 56.060 Q8
1st 4.6005.500 17.9805.180 2.700

2nd 14.70016.100 -0.200 56.06016.560 8.900

39 GERPFLEIDERER Matthias 56.0204
1st 14.60015.600 55.84016.540 9.100

2nd 13.80016.200 56.02016.920 9.100

40 USAGESUELLI Cody 56.0208
1st 13.70017.300 56.02015.520 9.500

2nd 13.10017.300 54.89015.290 9.200

41 MEXMARIN Hugo 55.6204
1st 15.40015.600 55.62015.620 9.000

2nd 6.4006.300 22.8506.650 3.500

42 ARGCURY Federico 55.5505
1st 14.40014.200 53.71016.310 8.800

2nd 14.50015.200 55.55016.450 9.400

43 FRAGOUZOU Pierre 55.5105
1st 8.60010.500 34.1409.940 5.100

2nd 14.00016.400 55.51016.210 8.900

44 KAZALIYEV Pirmammad 55.5106
1st 1.6002.000 6.2801.780 0.900

2nd 15.20015.200 55.51016.010 9.100

45 COLPARRA Santiago 55.4803
1st 12.60011.500 44.50012.900 7.500

2nd 14.90015.000 55.48016.280 9.300

46 TURMUTLU Gurkan 55.2303
1st 14.50016.300 55.23015.430 9.000

2nd 1.6002.200 6.6201.820 1.000

47 GRESAVVIDIS Nikolaos 54.9901
1st 13.60014.600 52.90015.900 8.800

2nd 14.70014.600 54.99016.190 9.500

48 NEDABRAHAMS Michael 54.8906
1st 14.70015.000 54.89016.290 8.900

2nd 14.70014.800 54.29016.490 8.300
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49 ITALAVINO Marco 54.8802
1st 15.40014.400 54.88016.180 8.900

2nd 3.3003.200 11.9703.670 1.800

50 UKRPROSTOROV Mykola 54.6109
1st 13.80015.600 54.61016.610 8.600

2nd 3.2003.800 12.1003.600 1.500

51 BULMIHALEV Mariyan 54.5105
1st 4.2005.600 17.4505.050 2.600

2nd 14.00015.200 54.51016.110 9.200

52 GREMAKRIS Dimitrios 54.3403
1st 14.90014.000 54.34016.140 9.300

2nd 4.4002.600 14.5505.050 2.500

53 AUSSCHLUTER Patrick 54.3309
1st 14.00014.400 53.30016.000 8.900

2nd 14.00015.000 54.33016.330 9.000

54 MEXMARTINEZ Adrian 54.2608
1st 14.70010.700 48.37014.370 8.600

2nd 14.80015.600 54.26014.760 9.100

55 POLREMPALSKI Kacper 54.2209
1st 14.70014.700 54.22016.020 8.800

2nd 14.00015.100 54.06015.960 9.000

56 BELDEBACKER Simon 53.9604
1st 13.00016.000 53.96015.760 9.200

2nd 2.7003.800 11.7603.560 1.700

57 AUTFROESCHL Niklas 53.9506
1st 14.70013.700 53.87015.870 9.600

2nd 15.00013.700 -0.200 53.95015.950 9.500

58 BRATOBIAS Lucas 53.8405
1st 14.70015.200 53.84015.640 8.300

2nd 3.0003.400 11.6003.400 1.800

59 UZBMASHARIPOV Jurabek 53.5408
1st 14.70014.400 52.98015.480 8.400

2nd 14.20014.400 53.54015.640 9.300

60 KAZTASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 53.5001
1st 12.40016.200 53.50015.500 9.400

2nd 7.2008.600 28.0708.070 4.200

61 DENJOHANSEN Valdemar 53.4708
1st 3.0003.400 11.4803.380 1.700

2nd 13.50015.000 53.47016.170 8.800

62 NEDTEILLERS Roeland 53.4105
1st 14.30014.400 53.34015.540 9.100

2nd 14.10014.400 53.41015.310 9.600

63 CANSHUH Nathan 53.3406
1st 13.10015.800 53.34015.140 9.300

2nd 4.0005.500 17.2005.000 2.700

64 ARGAQUINO Bernardo 53.2304
1st 13.90014.000 52.59015.490 9.200

2nd 13.80014.000 53.23016.230 9.200

65 AUSROBINSON-PATCH Jayden 52.8808
1st 6.4008.200 27.1108.210 4.300

2nd 12.30015.600 -0.400 52.88016.280 9.100

66 DENSOERENSEN Peter 52.7408
1st 11.00011.300 42.79013.290 7.200

2nd 13.10014.200 52.74016.440 9.000

67 ARGPACHECO Matias 52.1301
1st 13.50013.800 52.06015.860 8.900

2nd 12.80014.200 52.13016.030 9.100

68 GREPAPADATOS Apostolos 52.1103
1st 1.6002.000 6.2801.680 1.000

2nd 13.70014.600 52.11015.210 8.600

69 EGYISMAEL Seifaldeen 52.0902
1st 15.10012.000 52.09015.790 9.200

2nd 3.9004.400 15.9104.910 2.700

70 EGYSHAFIK Omar 52.0503
1st 3.2003.200 11.6603.460 1.800

2nd 13.70013.300 52.05015.750 9.300

71 RSABOSCH Matthew 51.9201
1st 4.2005.500 17.3904.990 2.700

2nd 13.50012.800 51.92016.220 9.400

72 CZEKRIVANEC Max 51.7607
1st 14.40012.000 51.44015.840 9.200

2nd 14.50012.200 51.76016.160 8.900



WED 16 NOV 2022

36th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Championships

Sofia (BUL), 16-19 November 2022

Men's Trampoline

Qualifications

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Best
Score

T
Score

H
Score

Group

GTRM1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  WED 16 NOV 2022 19:31 Page 4/5

Official Results Provider

73 SWEAABERG Maans 51.7603
1st 12.90014.000 51.76015.760 9.100

2nd 1.4002.000 6.1001.800 0.900

74 UKRDAVYDENKO Anton 51.6205
1st 13.80014.200 51.62015.320 8.300

2nd 4.9005.500 18.2905.290 2.600

75 NEDvan TILBORG Ralph 51.4301
1st 13.60012.900 51.43015.830 9.100

2nd 11.90012.500 46.83014.030 8.400

76 CZEVECHET Pavel 51.3404
1st 13.40013.400 51.34016.140 8.400

2nd 10.80010.000 41.29013.190 7.300

77 EGYZAYED Omar 50.9204
1st 14.00011.900 50.92015.520 9.500

2nd 10.2009.700 38.92012.020 7.000

78 POLPROCIAK Marcel 48.8305
1st 13.30013.400 48.83014.230 7.900

2nd 5.7006.300 22.0006.600 3.400

79 UZBKHAKIMOV Abdulaziz 48.3105
1st 6.0006.300 22.1606.460 3.400

2nd 13.20012.800 48.31013.910 8.400

80 EGYHASSAN Mohab 46.6308
1st 10.0008.600 -0.400 34.89010.790 5.900

2nd 13.30011.100 46.63013.930 8.300

81 POLZAKRZEWSKI Artur 45.7903
1st 3.3002.800 11.4203.620 1.700

2nd 11.50013.900 45.79013.290 7.100

82 INDBHOIR Adarsh Anil 44.8804
1st 5.0003.900 18.5806.080 3.600

2nd 13.1008.100 44.88014.380 9.300

83 INDNIMBALKAR Abhijit 42.3605
1st 11.9007.700 42.36014.160 8.600

2nd 5.1002.900 17.3205.920 3.400

84 COLCALERO Alvaro 41.6104
1st 9.90012.500 41.61012.510 6.700

2nd 1.6002.000 -0.200 6.1901.790 1.000

85 INDCHAUHAN Udit 40.6902
1st 11.9007.000 40.69013.490 8.300

2nd 6.0002.900 20.6007.400 4.300

86 NEDMOL Jordy 39.2907
1st 10.20010.900 38.88011.480 6.300

2nd 10.10010.900 39.29011.690 6.600

87 AUTWIZANI Benny 36.1506
1st 3.0004.300 12.8203.720 1.800

2nd 9.20010.800 36.15010.550 5.600

88 ESPSANCHEZ Raul 34.1508
1st 2.8003.600 -0.400 11.3903.690 1.700

2nd 9.1009.900 34.1509.950 5.200

89 MEXLOZANO Amado 33.6501
1st 5.8005.900 21.8206.420 3.700

2nd 9.6008.800 33.6509.550 5.700

90 DENPETERSEN Teis 32.4502
1st 1.5002.000 6.1201.720 0.900

2nd 7.9009.600 32.4509.950 5.000

91 TURALTINDAG Elmas Ertug 27.8006
1st 3.2003.200 11.6803.480 1.800

2nd 7.4007.400 27.8008.300 4.700

92 CHNHE Longyu 23.2607
1st 1.7002.200 -0.400 6.1701.870 0.800

2nd 6.5006.100 23.2607.160 3.500

93 KAZBARKOV Roman 23.2601
1st 5.6007.100 23.2606.760 3.800

2nd 1.6002.000 6.4201.820 1.000

94 INDLOKHANDE Shrirang Ramkrishna 21.2606
1st 7.6002.400 21.2606.560 4.700

2nd 4.8001.200 12.8604.060 2.800

95 GBRPERZAMANOS Zak 12.3203
1st 3.2003.600 12.3203.720 1.800

2nd 1.4002.200 6.2601.860 0.800

96 PORTAVARES Ruben 11.9902
1st 2.9003.800 11.9903.490 1.800

2nd 1.6002.000 6.4001.800 1.000
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97 COLSIERRA Manuel 11.8705
1st 2.8003.800 11.8703.370 1.900

2nd 1.5002.000 6.2301.730 1.000

98 CANSOEHN Keegan 11.8607
1st 3.2003.600 11.8603.560 1.500

2nd 1.4002.200 6.4001.800 1.000

99 POLDROBINSKI Mateusz 11.4808
1st 2.8003.400 11.4803.480 1.800

2nd 3.0003.000 -0.200 10.9303.530 1.600

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 Portugal POR 350.490 Q7 ABREU Diogo 58.690 58.910

32 FERREIRA Pedro 58.850 59.980

54 SANTOS Lucas 57.650 56.410

97 TAVARES Ruben 11.990 6.400

2 France FRA 347.110 Q14 RIOU Florestan 58.330 58.480

34 GOUZOU Pierre 34.140 55.510

55 CHARTIER Julian 58.180 58.210

229 MORANTE Allan 58.400 17.890

3 Germany GER 340.590 Q21 VOGEL Fabian 58.730 57.360

101 SCHULDT Matthias 57.460 12.630

223 GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver 56.380 54.640

266 PFLEIDERER Matthias 55.840 56.020

4 Japan JPN 340.010 Q100 NAGATA Shinya 55.950 56.170

137 ISEKI Shunta 58.420 45.860

138 NISHIOKA Ryusei 59.990 60.320

157 ISHIKAWA Yamato 59.250 6.620

5 Greece GRE 328.420 Q74 PAPADATOS Apostolos 6.280 52.110

86 SAVVIDIS Nikolaos 52.900 54.990

98 GRAPSAS Marios 57.270 56.810

108 MAKRIS Dimitrios 54.340 14.550

6 Argentina ARG 319.270 R16 AQUINO Bernardo 52.590 53.230

175 PACHECO Matias 52.060 52.130

186 CURY Federico 53.710 55.550

7 Netherlands NED 314.190 R2116 TEILLERS Roeland 53.340 53.410

140 MOL Jordy 38.880 39.290

167 van TILBORG Ralph 51.430 46.830

295 ABRAHAMS Michael 54.890 54.290

8 Canada CAN 304.56070 AUBIN Remi 57.860 56.860

73 SHUH Nathan 53.340 17.200

102 SOEHN Keegan 11.860 6.400

123 CHARTIER Jeremy 59.140 60.160

9 Australia AUS 303.370135 SCHLUTER Patrick 53.300 54.330

153 SWADLING Shaun 57.670 58.080

281 ROBINSON-PATCH Jayden 27.110 52.880

10 Ukraine UKR 296.41088 DAVYDENKO Anton 51.620 18.290

209 ROZHKO Dmytro 6.140 57.660

219 IVANSKYI Mykyta 57.070 57.160

259 PROSTOROV Mykola 54.610 12.100

11 Spain ESP 296.1303 VEGA David 17.980 56.060

39 MARTIN Jorge 52.320 57.470

91 SANCHEZ Raul 11.390 34.150

254 FRANCO David 56.440 55.860
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12 United States USA 295.87011 GESUELLI Cody 56.020 54.890

227 SHOSTAK Aliaksei 57.730 11.990

240 PADILLA Ruben 57.580 12.030

248 ROWLEY Isaac 56.600 57.040

13 Great Britain GBR 294.03016 WALKES Corey 6.170 57.010

28 NORTHOVER Rhys 54.060 56.070

57 PERZAMANOS Zak 12.320 6.260

269 STAMP Andrew 56.470 58.100

14 Egypt EGY 275.50099 SHAFIK Omar 11.660 52.050

133 ISMAEL Seifaldeen 52.090 15.910

234 HASSAN Mohab 34.890 46.630

237 ZAYED Omar 50.920 38.920

15 Kazakhstan KAZ 274.95012 ALIYEV Pirmammad 6.280 55.510

65 BARKOV Roman 23.260 6.420

208 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 53.500 28.070

274 MUSSABAYEV Danil 55.900 58.710

16 Denmark DEN 274.2502 SOERENSEN Peter 42.790 52.740

33 PETERSEN Teis 6.120 32.450

233 JOHANSEN Valdemar 11.480 53.470

252 KJAER Benjamin 56.680 57.090

17 Mexico MEX 236.5709 ESPINOZA Daniel   

20 LOZANO Amado 21.820 33.650

50 MARIN Hugo 55.620 22.850

235 MARTINEZ Adrian 48.370 54.260

18 Poland POL 236.380118 DROBINSKI Mateusz 11.480 10.930

164 REMPALSKI Kacper 54.220 54.060

182 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur 11.420 45.790

214 PROCIAK Marcel 48.830 22.000

19 China CHN 226.870210 YANG Yanwei 57.830 12.580

303 YAN Langyu 13.110 60.690

304 HE Longyu 6.170 23.260

308 LI Yuming 12.370 59.610

20 Colombia COL 224.77061 SIERRA Manuel 11.870 6.230

126 PARRA Santiago 44.500 55.480

156 HERNANDEZ Angel 58.330 18.620

262 CALERO Alvaro 41.610 6.190

21 India IND 187.110193 NIMBALKAR Abhijit 42.360 17.320

277 BHOIR Adarsh Anil 18.580 44.880

278 CHAUHAN Udit 40.690 20.600

311 LOKHANDE Shrirang Ramkrishna 21.260 12.860
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1 CHNHU Yicheng 56.600 Q6
1st 16.60015.000 56.29015.390 9.300

2nd 16.70015.000 56.60015.400 9.500

2 JPNMORI Hikaru 56.290 q6
1st 16.20014.800 56.29015.690 9.600

2nd 16.00014.800 55.88015.780 9.300

3 CHNCAO Yunzhu 56.280 Q3
1st 15.90013.800 54.19015.490 9.000

2nd 16.80014.200 56.28015.780 9.500

4 CHNZHU Xueying 56.080 Q1
1st 16.70014.400 56.08015.180 9.800

2nd 16.50014.400 54.94015.240 8.800

5 GBRPAGE Bryony 55.700 q6
1st 16.60014.400 55.42015.420 9.000

2nd 16.70014.400 55.70015.400 9.200

6 CHNFAN Xinyi 55.5207
1st 16.70014.400 55.52015.320 9.100

2nd 14.50014.400 53.64015.640 9.100

7 USASTEVENS Jessica 55.390 Q5
1st 15.00014.400 54.17015.270 9.500

2nd 15.70014.400 55.39015.590 9.700

8 JPNUYAMA Megu 54.800 q5
1st 15.20014.800 54.77015.070 9.700

2nd 15.40014.800 54.80015.400 9.200

9 CANMETHOT Sophiane 54.370 q6
1st 15.40014.400 54.37015.070 9.500

2nd 3.2003.200 -0.200 11.3103.310 1.800

10 FRALABROUSSE Lea 54.210 q6
1st 15.80014.000 54.21014.810 9.600

2nd 15.50013.800 53.42014.720 9.400

11 JPNKIRYU Risa 54.180 q3
1st 14.90013.300 51.60014.400 9.000

2nd 15.00015.200 54.18014.780 9.200

12 ESPRODRIGUEZ Melania 54.140 q7
1st 3.2003.000 -0.200 10.9203.220 1.700

2nd 16.10014.000 54.14014.740 9.300

13 CANMILETTE Sarah 54.090 q3
1st 15.30013.200 53.03015.330 9.200

2nd 15.40014.400 54.09015.190 9.100

14 AUSPICKERING Jessica 53.920 q6
1st 15.00013.800 52.73014.830 9.100

2nd 15.30014.200 53.92015.020 9.400

15 BRAGOMES Camilla 53.890 Q4
1st 14.60014.400 52.86014.660 9.200

2nd 14.80015.000 53.89014.690 9.400

16 NZLDAVIDSON Madaline 53.650 q1
1st 15.30014.000 53.65015.050 9.300

2nd 15.10014.400 53.55014.750 9.300

17 AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.500 Q2
1st 15.60013.800 53.48015.280 8.800

2nd 15.10014.400 53.50014.900 9.100

18 BRAGOMES Alice 53.420 q3
1st 15.10012.900 52.16015.060 9.100

2nd 15.70013.400 53.42015.120 9.200

19 GBRSONGHURST Isabelle 53.410 q3
1st 15.50012.800 52.34014.840 9.200

2nd 15.10013.800 53.41015.110 9.400

20 GERADAM Leonie 53.170 q7
1st 16.00012.700 53.17015.270 9.200

2nd -

21 JPNTAMURA Narumi 53.1602
1st 15.40013.100 52.76015.060 9.200

2nd 15.40013.100 53.16015.060 9.600

22 UKRMALKOVA Svitlana 53.070 q5
1st 15.20013.100 52.65014.850 9.500

2nd 15.60013.100 53.07014.970 9.400

23 AUSWATTS Abbie 52.880 q4
1st 14.70013.800 52.88015.280 9.100

2nd 14.70011.900 50.86015.260 9.000

24 USAWEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah 52.870 q2
1st 1.4002.000 5.9801.580 1.000

2nd 14.60014.000 52.87015.070 9.200
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25 GBRBROWNSEY Louise 52.820 q2
1st 15.40012.900 52.12014.920 8.900

2nd 15.70012.900 52.82014.920 9.300

26 CANTAM Rachel 52.680 q3
1st 15.20013.800 52.68014.380 9.300

2nd 8.6008.800 31.7808.980 5.400

27 MEXNAVARRO LOZA Dafne 52.570 R14
1st 15.30013.400 52.57014.570 9.300

2nd 14.20014.200 51.54014.240 8.900

28 FRAAUBREE Perle 52.470 R25
1st 16.10012.800 52.47014.570 9.000

2nd 1.6002.000 -0.400 5.7301.630 0.900

29 USAAHSINGER Nicole 52.280 R31
1st 14.40014.300 52.28014.680 8.900

2nd 2.6003.100 10.8703.270 1.900

30 FRABROUSSE Clea 52.150 R46
1st 15.50012.700 52.15014.650 9.300

2nd 14.60013.100 -0.200 51.54014.840 9.200

31 PORCORREIA Sofia 52.1305
1st 15.70012.300 51.35014.650 8.700

2nd 16.00012.300 52.13014.730 9.100

32 SWESJOEBERG Lina 52.0801
1st 14.20013.800 50.97014.170 8.800

2nd 14.60013.800 52.08014.480 9.200

33 FRAJURBERT Marine 52.0007
1st 15.50012.800 51.91014.210 9.400

2nd 16.10012.000 52.00014.900 9.000

34 AUSFLORIAN Imogen 51.8502
1st 13.40013.500 49.99014.390 8.700

2nd 14.00013.800 51.85014.750 9.300

35 MEXGARCIA Mariola 51.7704
1st 14.40013.400 51.77014.670 9.300

2nd 14.50013.100 51.30014.800 8.900

36 NEDSCHURING Romana 51.7204
1st 14.60013.700 51.72014.520 8.900

2nd 14.10013.700 50.90014.400 8.700

37 GREKASAPOGLOU Lila 51.6007
1st 14.70013.000 51.13014.130 9.300

2nd 14.70013.600 51.60014.100 9.200

38 PORCARVALHO Mariana 51.3405
1st 15.00012.700 51.34014.440 9.200

2nd 13.70011.900 47.15012.950 8.600

39 NEDSLATTERY Niamh 51.3007
1st 9.7007.400 31.7509.250 5.400

2nd 15.00012.500 51.30014.500 9.300

40 PORMAIOR Ingrid 51.1405
1st 14.30012.300 50.52014.620 9.300

2nd 15.10012.300 51.14014.740 9.000

41 ESTKAASIK Krete 51.0603
1st 14.90012.100 51.06014.560 9.500

2nd 14.00012.900 50.60014.300 9.400

42 TURCOLAK Elif 50.9802
1st 13.90010.400 48.37014.970 9.100

2nd 15.80011.400 -0.400 50.98015.280 8.900

43 ITAPELLISSIER Sofia 50.7807
1st 15.60011.000 50.78014.880 9.300

2nd 14.20011.000 49.68015.380 9.100

44 GEOJANJGAVA Teona 50.7801
1st 15.00011.600 50.78014.680 9.500

2nd 14.90011.600 50.67014.970 9.200

45 GERROESLER Aileen 50.7505
1st 7.6006.900 26.8807.980 4.400

2nd 15.80011.100 50.75015.150 8.700

46 PORMARIANITO NUNES Catarina 50.7205
1st 1.4001.700 5.6801.580 1.000

2nd 14.60012.300 50.72014.820 9.000

47 GREPAPADIMITRIOU Anastasia 50.5602
1st 15.10011.800 49.79014.190 8.700

2nd 15.40011.800 50.56014.360 9.000

48 AUSJANSE van RENSBURG Leanne 50.5503
1st 14.30012.600 50.55014.650 9.000

2nd 14.50012.200 49.95014.550 8.700
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49 GREKALPAXI Angeliki 50.5005
1st 16.1009.800 50.28014.980 9.400

2nd 16.5009.800 50.50015.000 9.200

50 ESPROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 50.4401
1st 13.7009.900 44.76013.660 7.500

2nd 15.00011.300 50.44015.040 9.100

51 UKRKULESHOVA Kateryna 50.4102
1st 8.6006.600 29.2808.980 5.100

2nd 15.00011.400 50.41014.610 9.400

52 ITAMURGO Isabella 50.3705
1st 14.00012.700 50.37014.170 9.500

2nd 7.3007.000 26.1207.520 4.300

53 BULPENEVA Hristina 50.3204
1st 11.9009.800 40.92012.220 7.000

2nd 14.10012.100 50.32015.220 8.900

54 MEXNUNEZ Patricia 50.1407
1st 14.50012.300 50.14014.140 9.200

2nd 14.40012.300 49.72014.220 8.800

55 UKRDOVGALYOVA Anna 49.7606
1st 1.6001.500 5.6501.550 1.000

2nd 15.80010.100 49.76014.360 9.500

56 LATOVCARUKA Darja 49.5504
1st 1.6001.500 5.6901.590 1.000

2nd 15.10011.200 -0.200 49.55014.550 8.900

57 MEXCOBOS SOLTERO Aylin 48.6003
1st 15.4009.600 -0.200 48.60014.800 9.000

2nd 15.0009.100 47.08014.080 8.900

58 EGYHAMZA Malak 48.5604
1st 14.10011.600 48.56014.260 8.600

2nd 5.2005.000 19.2505.550 3.500

59 GREARGYRI Evridiki 48.4301
1st 6.2005.000 20.3305.830 3.300

2nd 14.90010.500 48.43014.130 8.900

60 TURYALCIN Livanur 47.3902
1st 12.90011.600 47.39013.990 8.900

2nd 8.4007.200 29.6808.780 5.300

61 EGYELBEIALY Mariam 46.7104
1st 5.8004.400 19.8306.130 3.500

2nd 14.0009.400 -0.200 46.71014.810 8.700

62 USAAMANO Maia 46.6901
1st 4.4005.100 16.3604.460 2.400

2nd 13.00012.800 46.69012.790 8.100

63 EGYISMAIL Ashrakat 46.6301
1st 14.4009.000 46.63013.730 9.500

2nd 13.9009.600 46.19013.590 9.100

64 ITAGIAMPIERI Giorgia 45.3303
1st 13.20010.800 45.33013.230 8.100

2nd 10.4007.400 34.57010.470 6.300

65 UZBRUZIEVA Farangiz 40.9206
1st 10.4008.500 35.64010.340 6.400

2nd 12.2009.700 40.92011.720 7.300

66 INDBREED Siddhi 36.9303
1st 12.2003.600 36.93011.730 9.400

2nd 11.6004.200 35.14010.640 8.700

67 INDJOSHI Sharvari Santosh 34.8907
1st 4.1000.600 10.7503.550 2.500

2nd 12.6002.500 34.89010.490 9.300

68 INDPAKHLE Rahi Nitin 31.0607
1st 3.4002.700 12.8004.100 2.600

2nd 9.0005.000 31.06010.060 7.000

69 INDJADHAV Sejal Suhas 26.3104
1st 1.2000.700 3.9601.260 0.800

2nd 7.7004.200 26.3108.110 6.300

70 NEDLIONAHR Jackie 25.8207
1st 6.4007.300 25.8207.620 4.500

2nd 5.7004.700 20.3406.440 3.500

71 DENJENSEN Smilla 25.3501
1st 1.4001.700 5.6601.560 1.000

2nd 7.0006.300 25.3507.350 4.700

72 BULPENEVA Mariela 15.3605
1st 4.2004.200 15.3604.260 2.700

2nd 2.8002.700 10.5003.100 1.900
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73 TURAYDIN Sude 5.8504
1st 1.6001.700 5.8501.550 1.000

2nd 1.3002.000 5.7601.560 0.900

74 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 0.0001
1st 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

2nd -

 ESPPUENTE-DODD Noa DNS6
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 CANSMITH Samantha DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 China CHN 335.710 Q111 HU Yicheng 56.290 56.600

285 ZHU Xueying 56.080 54.940

300 FAN Xinyi 55.520 53.640

306 CAO Yunzhu 54.190 56.280

2 Japan JPN 328.680 Q48 MORI Hikaru 56.290 55.880

109 TAMURA Narumi 52.760 53.160

242 UYAMA Megu 54.770 54.800

283 KIRYU Risa 51.600 54.180

3 Great Britain GBR 321.810 Q13 SONGHURST Isabelle 52.340 53.410

52 BROWNSEY Louise 52.120 52.820

158 PAGE Bryony 55.420 55.700

4 France FRA 315.790 Q35 AUBREE Perle 52.470 5.730

150 BROUSSE Clea 52.150 51.540

169 JURBERT Marine 51.910 52.000

220 LABROUSSE Lea 54.210 53.420

5 Australia AUS 312.790 Q24 PICKERING Jessica 52.730 53.920

49 FLORIAN Imogen 49.990 51.850

85 WATTS Abbie 52.880 50.860

129 JANSE van RENSBURG Leanne 50.550 49.950

6 Portugal POR 307.200 R1115 MARIANITO NUNES Catarina 5.680 50.720

245 CORREIA Sofia 51.350 52.130

251 MAIOR Ingrid 50.520 51.140

270 CARVALHO Mariana 51.340 47.150

7 Mexico MEX 307.040 R215 NUNEZ Patricia 50.140 49.720

45 GARCIA Mariola 51.770 51.300

261 NAVARRO LOZA Dafne 52.570 51.540

279 COBOS SOLTERO Aylin 48.600 47.080

8 Greece GRE 303.86079 PAPADIMITRIOU Anastasia 49.790 50.560

171 KALPAXI Angeliki 50.280 50.500

212 ARGYRI Evridiki 20.330 48.430

263 KASAPOGLOU Lila 51.130 51.600

9 United States USA 277.76093 AHSINGER Nicole 52.280 10.870

151 AMANO Maia 16.360 46.690

221 STEVENS Jessica 54.170 55.390

260 WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah 5.980 52.870

10 Canada CAN 257.2605 TAM Rachel 52.680 31.780

30 MILETTE Sarah 53.030 54.090

250 SMITH Samantha DNS DNS

268 METHOT Sophiane 54.370 11.310

11 Italy ITA 256.850122 MURGO Isabella 50.370 26.120

144 GIAMPIERI Giorgia 45.330 34.570

228 PELLISSIER Sofia 50.780 49.680
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12 Ukraine UKR 240.820222 DOVGALYOVA Anna 5.650 49.760

224 KULESHOVA Kateryna 29.280 50.410

243 MALKOVA Svitlana 52.650 53.070

13 Netherlands NED 231.83017 SCHURING Romana 51.720 50.900

25 SLATTERY Niamh 31.750 51.300

267 LIONAHR Jackie 25.820 20.340

14 Egypt EGY 227.170112 ISMAIL Ashrakat 46.630 46.190

125 ELBEIALY Mariam 19.830 46.710

236 HAMZA Malak 48.560 19.250

15 Türkiye TUR 188.03029 AYDIN Sude 5.850 5.760

146 COLAK Elif 48.370 50.980

147 YALCIN Livanur 47.390 29.680

16 India IND 161.570192 BREED Siddhi 36.930 35.140

275 PAKHLE Rahi Nitin 12.800 31.060

310 JOSHI Sharvari Santosh 10.750 34.890

319 JADHAV Sejal Suhas 3.960 26.310

17 Spain ESP 160.26081 RODRIGUEZ Melania 10.920 54.140

94 PUENTE-DODD Noa DNS DNS

105 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 44.760 50.440


